2011 Grand Island Relay for Life Schedule of Events

Campsite Set Up

Registration (Banking 4:00-11:00PM)

“U” FOUNDASOUND with DJ’s-Jimmy & Doug

Basket Raffle — Drawing 9:00 PM-Pickup 9:30 PM-11:00PM
Luminaries Sold

Food Drinks, Snacks

Survivor Registration and Reception

Kid's Zone
Arts & Crafts, Bean Bag Toss, Ring Toss - Kaegebein Team
Bounce House
Special Appearances By:
“Elmo and Cookie Monster “ (provided by George & Co.)
Noodles & Bean Blossom — Clowns
Kaegebein Chorus
Vikingettes (Baton Twirlers)
Prayer Tent

Opening Ceremony

Honor Guard -VFW National Anthem — Glenn Hillman

Speakers

Jane Dent — ACS Staff;

Mary Dunbar-Daluisio —Co-Chair

Donna Cameron- mother of cancer survivor lan Cameron

Cassie Ungaro- Singer-Survivors Lap, Caregivers Lap, Team Lap
St. Stephen Parish Players — cast from GREASE

Miss Cathy’s Dance academy

Bingo- for the survivors in Survivor’s Tent

Amanda Weselak — singer

Sideway Stomp — Sidway Superstars

Power Of Purple Lap

Irish Dancers - black top area in front of track

Tent Judging: Larry Playfair, Mike Schopp,& Chris Parker “ Bull Dog”
Step-In-Time Studio of Dance

Bubbles Lap — In Memory of Sheryl Fiedler

Luminaria Ceremony

“City of Thorold” Bag Pipe Band
DeeAnn and Grace Tompkins- singer
Sarah - Jane Calvaneso - singer

Hat Lap

Casey Bolles —singer

“Pointless Pursuit” Rock Band
Oldest Relay Shirt Lap

“A Community Celebration”

Closing Ceremony
Deb Bastin - singer

2:30-6:00PM
2:00-9:00PM
4PM-6AM
3-9:00PM
3-8:30PM
4PM-11PM

5-8:00PM

5-9:00PM

6:00PM
6:15PM
6-11:00PM

6:30PM

7:00PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:30PM
7:45PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:30PM
9:00PM

9:30PM

10:00PM
10:00PM
10:15PM
10:30PM
10:30PM
11:30PM

12:00AM

DJ will accept song requests after closing ceremony and for the remainder of the event

“With Life Comes Death Rock Band
Glow Stick Lap (light for a cure)
Tug of War

PJ’'s Lap

Frozen T-shirt contest

Guess that Musical

Hula Hoop contest

Teddy Bear Lap

Musical Chairs with a twist

Bell Lap

Wrap up and Clean Up

12:30AM
1:00 AM
2:00AM
2:30AM
3:00AM
3:30AM
4:00AM
4:30AM
5:00AM
5:30AM
6:30AM



	Basket Raffle – Drawing 9:00 PM-Pickup 9:30 PM-11:00PM                                         3-9:00PM
	Survivor Registration and Reception                                          5-8:00PM

	Vikingettes (Baton Twirlers)              6:15PM
	Prayer Tent                                                                                                                       6-11:00PM
	Opening Ceremony                                                                   6:30PM

	Honor Guard –VFW   National Anthem – Glenn Hillman
	Speakers
	Jane Dent – ACS Staff;    
	Mary Dunbar-Daluisio –Co-Chair
	Oldest Relay Shirt Lap              10:30PM 
	“A Community Celebration”             11:30PM
	 Deb Bastin - singer
	 DJ will accept song requests after closing ceremony and for the remainder of the event

