2011 Grand Island Relay for Life Schedule of Events

zori Orana Islana Nelay for Life Scheat	ile of Everits
Campsite Set Up	2:30-6:00PM
Registration (Banking 4:00-11:00PM)	2:00-9:00PM
"U" FOUNDASOUND with DJ's-Jimmy & Doug	4PM-6AM
Basket Raffle – Drawing 9:00 PM-Pickup 9:30 PM-11:00PM	3-9:00PM
Luminaries Sold	3-8:30PM
Food Drinks, Snacks	4PM-11PM
Survivor Registration and Reception	5-8:00PM
Kid's Zone	5-9:00PM
Arts & Crafts, Bean Bag Toss, Ring Toss - Kaegebein Tean	
Bounce House	•
Special Appearances By:	
"Elmo and Cookie Monster " (provided by George & Co.)	
Noodles & Bean Blossom – Clowns	
Kaegebein Chorus	6:00PM
Vikingettes (Baton Twirlers)	6:15PM
Prayer Tent	6-11:00PM
0	0.00014
Opening Ceremony Honor Guard –VFW National Anthem – Glenn Hillman	6:30PM
Speakers	
Jane Dent – ACS Staff;	
Mary Dunbar-Daluisio –Co-Chair	
Donna Cameron- mother of cancer survivor lan Cameron	
Cassie Ungaro- Singer-Survivors Lap, Caregivers Lap, Team Lap	
St. Stephen Parish Players – cast from GREASE	7:00PM
Miss Cathy's Dance academy	7:00FM 7:15PM
	7:15PM 7:15PM
Bingo- for the survivors in Survivor's Tent	
Amanda Weselak – singer	7:30PM
Sideway Stomp – Sidway Superstars	7:45PM
Power Of Purple Lap	8:00PM
Irish Dancers - black top area in front of track	8:00PM
Tent Judging: Larry Playfair, Mike Schopp,& Chris Parker "Bull Dog"	8:00PM
Step-In-Time Studio of Dance	8:30PM
Bubbles Lap – In Memory of Sheryl Fiedler	9:00PM
Luminaria Ceremony	9:30PM
"City of Thorold" Bag Pipe Band	0.001
DeeAnn and Grace Tompkins- singer	
Sarah - Jane Calvaneso - singer	10:00PM
Hat Lap	10:00PM
Casey Bolles – singer	10:15PM
"Pointless Pursuit" Rock Band	10:30PM
Oldest Relay Shirt Lap	10:30PM
"A Community Celebration"	11:30PM
A community delebration	11.301 W
Closing Ceremony	12:00AM
Deb Bastin - singer	1=1007
DJ will accept song requests after closing ceremony and for the remai	nder of the event
"With Life Comes Death Rock Band	12:30AM
Glow Stick Lap (light for a cure)	1:00 AM
Tug of War	2:00AM
PJ's Lap	2:30AM
Frozen T-shirt contest	3:00AM
Guess that Musical	3:30AM
Hula Hoop contest	4:00AM
Teddy Bear Lap	4:30AM
Musical Chairs with a twist	5:00AM
Bell Lap	5:30AM
Wrap up and Clean Up	6:30AM

6:30AM

Wrap up and Clean Up